24/06/2025, 16:59 Gmail - Re: Oxygen sensor order

M G ma|l Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Oxygen sensor order
1 message

majdi majdi <dr_majdi_wanis@yahoo.com> 24 June 2025 at 16:51
Reply-To: majdi majdi <dr_majdi_wanis@yahoo.com>
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hello
Send me invoice with 25 pcs of R-23v
With last price

Yahoo Mail: Search, Organize, Conquer

On 2025 ,24 555 U at 5:47 », Kate Giriffiths
<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

The shelf life for the the oxygen sensor R-23V (0110023) is 24 months, these sensors are sealed into
gas barrier bags to prolong the shelf life of them. Do not open the bag until the time when the sensor is
being put into service.

We do recommend they are put into service with the minimum storage time and certainly before the
warranty expires which is 15 months from date of invoice.

The warranty is 15 months from date of invoice, whether it has been connected to the device or not.
| am unable to say what date any new ones that we order in would be.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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24/06/2025, 16:59

On

https://mail.google

Gmail - Re: Oxygen sensor order

On Tue, 24 Jun 2025 at 16:24, majdi majdi <dr_majdi_wanis@yahoo.com> wrote:
| mean if you new batch of R-23v better
Because this your stock since April,if order and pay and shipping to Libya almost August, too much.
How long is expiry

Yahoo Mail: Search, Organize, Conquer

2025 ,24 555 U3 at 5:12 », Kate Griffiths

<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

The R-23v is in stock.
We do not sell the cables.
Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in
the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 24 Jun 2025 at 16:05, majdi majdi <dr_majdi_wanis@yahoo.com> wrote:
Hello
Do you have new coming batch
Yahoo Mail: Search, Organize, Conquer

On 2025 ,24 555 W24 at 4:25 4, Kate Griffiths
<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon,

We have stock of part number 0110023 - R-23V. The manufacture date is April 2025. The
price is £34 each EXW.

Unfortunately we are unable to supply the Draeger cable.
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Gmail - Re: Oxygen sensor order

Kind regards
Kate Giriffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and
in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to
use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 24 Jun 2025 at 15:08, majdi majdi <dr_majdi_wanis@yahoo.com> wrote:
Hello
Do you have this cable for drager fabius GS

Do you have oxygen sensor R 23v
25 pcs newly manufactured in stock

Regards
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